
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241257 N JANANI BALA 1243

2 UG240886 ASHI SONAM 1231

3 UG240680 GAYATHRI N R 1220

4 UG240751 SIDHI P G 1211

5 UG240234 MAHIMA MURALEEDHARAN 1191

6 UG240186 SIVANI T M 1167

7 UG240595 ANANYA KRISHNA E A 1159

8 UG240213 APARNA VINOD 1154

9 UG240682 JASNIYA E A 1153

10 UG240759 KRISHNENDU S 1152

11 UG240241 SAIDHA K S 1138

12 UG240688 ARUNIMA T B 1123

13 UG240951 ANNMARIA K S 1120

14 UG241228 MUFEETHA V A 1113

15 UG240876 ANJALI S 1113

16 UG241069 AKHILA SANTHOSH 1109

17 UG240982 KRISHNA KS 1108

18 UG240175 ANASWARA V S 1108

19 UG241021 LAKSHMI PRIYA T UNNI 1107

20 UG240171 AMINA HANIYYA M 1102

21 UG240451 SAMVRUTHAKRISHNA A S 1100

22 UG240459 SAMVRUTHAKRISHNA A S 1100

23 UG240113 NIRANJANA K P 1100

24 UG240763 ANNA PAULY 1098

25 UG240599 MITHRA PRASANTH 1097

26 UG240353 JISMY LINTUS 1095

27 UG240635 FATHIMA SAFRIN C A 1094

28 UG240361 NAKSHATHRA 1093

29 UG240066 SANIYA ISMAIL V 1083

30 UG240456 SIDHARTH P 1079
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31 UG240628 KRISHNENDU K S 1078

32 UG240667 SOUMYA SASI 1077

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240070 AISHA SHERIN T R 1076

2 UG241043 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1074

3 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1070

4 UG240640 MEGHA K S 1069

5 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1069

6 UG240743 ANUPAMA P P 1066

7 UG240962 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1066

8 UG240424 DEVAPRIYA P J 1064

9 UG241129 HADIYA HAFEES 1061

10 UG241229 SHAMLA T N 1060

11 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1059

12 UG241075 ANJITHA BABURAJ 1059

13 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1058

14 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1050

15 UG240042 SWALIHA VA 1050

16 UG240260 GOURIAVANTHIKAMENON K 1049

17 UG240651 ASWATHY S 1049

18 UG240397 ARYANANDHA C S 1048

19 UG240794 ATHIRA CHIRAYIL SIDHAN 1046

20 UG240550 ANNA SUNIL MAMMEN 1046

21 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 1040

22 UG240331 PRIYA SHAJI 1039

23 UG240247 AKSHARA ANILKUMAR 1038

24 UG241233 SHABNA K S 1038

25 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1038

26 UG241080 MEHABIN SALEEM C A 1033

27 UG240079 ARCHANA SHAJU 1032

28 UG240255 SREEKALA P K 1031

29 UG240600 SREELAKSHMI V S 1030

30 UG240887 AHALYA VARIAR 1026

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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31 UG240979 SREELAKSHMI S 1019

32 UG241127 LAKSHMIPRIYA K M 1018

33 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1016

34 UG240693 CATHERINE TITTO 1014

35 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1012

36 UG241278 JEESMARY JOJU THEKKUDAN 1012

37 UG241249 GOURI NANDANA G 1012

38 UG241232 FATHIMA NASRIN 1012

39 UG240289 VARSHA C V 1008

40 UG241006 SWETHA SHINDU 1006

41 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 1000

42 UG240933 ALIA V A 999

43 UG240055 SNIYA M T 998

44 UG240712 SNEHA A B 997

45 UG240605 KRISHNENDHU A S 991

46 UG240169 ADITHYA P B 990

47 UG240957 ASJA AYISHA T S 989

48 UG240575 RAICHEL ROSE 989

49 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 985

50 UG240180 SREYA A. S 980

51 UG240725 NANDANA P V 979

52 UG240096 SIYANA C M 975

53 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

54 UG240609 BINSIYA K H 968

55 UG240964 NEHA P S 963

56 UG241172 ASWATHY SAJEEV 960

57 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 960

58 UG240355 ARCHANA PARAVATHY P S 960

59 UG240396 CHINMAYA AJITH 960

60 UG240305 ANNA MARIYA K S 959

61 UG241245 VEDASMRITHY E R 959

62 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 959

63 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 954

64 UG241270 VYGA SURESH BABU. S P 951
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65 UG240278 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 951

66 UG240552 FATHIMATH SINIYA P S 951

67 UG240481 SIVANI AJAYAN 949

68 UG240700 ANJALI C A 948

69 UG240313 AYSHA P A 947

70 UG240654 THANUSREE RAMESH 947

71 UG240656 ALEENA TONY 934

72 UG240306 HIBA HALEEMA R A 933

73 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 933

74 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

75 UG240427 PADMAPRIYA M D 927

76 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 923

77 UG240356 ANNAMARIYA JOY 923

78 UG240641 SANIYA K J 922

79 UG241078 AMEENANASRIN P M 922

80 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 920

81 UG240559 ANNA SABU 916

82 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 911

83 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 907

84 UG240883 JISHINA 906

85 UG240710 K KRISHNENDU 905

86 UG241007 NOORJAHAN V I 902

87 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 892

88 UG241238 NIRANJANA P R 889

89 UG240928 APSARA T S 888

90 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 886

91 UG240629 ADREENA T S 884

92 UG240719 JANNATH M J 880

93 UG240868 CHELSA T J 879

94 UG240959 KRISHNANANDHA T R 878

95 UG240052 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 877

96 UG240833 SIVANANDHA T V 876

97 UG241182 NANDANA N M 865

98 UG240935 ANJANA P S 864
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99 UG240721 HRIDYA BABURAJ 864

100 UG241032 SREECHANDANA M 862

101 UG240739 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 861

102 UG240479 FIDA FATHIMA P S 858

103 UG240783 THEERTHA M S 855

104 UG240781 ANAVADYA P S 854

105 UG240343 SHERIN P B 853

106 UG240166 ANNA MARIA BABU 849

107 UG240508 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846

108 UG240365 APARNA V.A 845

109 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 842

110 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 835

111 UG240204 ANANYA M SHAJU 832

112 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 827

113 UG240182 SAYOOJYA T S 826

114 UG240623 ANJANA C R 823

115 UG240776 VARADHA P B 821

116 UG240114 MITHRAJA C S 817

117 UG240287 ARCHANA A M 814

118 UG241196 NIVEDHYA P B 813

119 UG240432 DEVIKA V S 811

120 UG241066 ARUNDHATHI GANESH 809

121 UG241123 FAYQA RAFIQ 805

122 UG240542 P NANDANA PRASANNAKUMAR 804

123 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 801

124 UG240789 ANJANA R 796

125 UG240225 ANGEALA MARIA JOY 796

126 UG240594 AJANA C J 795

127 UG241139 AHANA K P 794

128 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

129 UG240591 SAHRIINE AKHO 789

130 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 786

131 UG240924 CHANDANA KRISHNA C U 785

132 UG240553 SUHAILA K S 784
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133 UG240354 ARCHANA M R 781

134 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 776

135 UG240339 SREENANDHA C S 774

136 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 767

137 UG240130 ANGEL ANTO 766

138 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 766

139 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 765

140 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 758

141 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 755

142 UG240874 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 753

143 UG240056 HALISA SULTHANA K M 751

144 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 738

145 UG240081 AARATHI SURESH 725

146 UG240093 RAHMA K A 722

147 UG240193 AMINA NIHANA K M 713

148 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 703

149 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 701

150 UG241307 ANEESA P A 695

151 UG240871 SREYA SHAJAN 693

152 UG240443 ALJA PIOUS 690

153 UG240447 ROSHIN M 684

154 UG240256 RAJESWARY V R 661

155 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 638

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1050

2 UG240079 ARCHANA SHAJU 1032

3 UG240693 CATHERINE TITTO 1014

4 UG241278 JEESMARY JOJU THEKKUDAN 1012

5 UG241006 SWETHA SHINDU 1006

6 UG240055 SNIYA M T 998

7 UG240575 RAICHEL ROSE 989

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 
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1 UG240305 ANNA MARIYA K S 959

2 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 959

3 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 933

4 UG240356 ANNAMARIYA JOY 923

5 UG240641 SANIYA K J 922

6 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 920

7 UG240559 ANNA SABU 916

8 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 911

9 UG240343 SHERIN P B 853

10 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 842

11 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 835

12 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 801

13 UG240225 ANGEALA MARIA JOY 796

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240169 ADITHYA P B 990

2 UG241172 ASWATHY SAJEEV 960

3 UG240481 SIVANI AJAYAN 949

4 UG241238 NIRANJANA P R 889

5 UG240928 APSARA T S 888

6 UG241182 NANDANA N M 865

7 UG240783 THEERTHA M S 855

8 UG240114 MITHRAJA C S 817

9 UG241196 NIVEDHYA P B 813

10 UG240924 CHANDANA KRISHNA C U 785

11 UG240339 SREENANDHA C S 774

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 767

2 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 765

3 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 755

4 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 703

5 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 701

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
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1 UG240591 SAHRIINE AKHO 789

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Page 8 of 8


